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Alan Staff (Fr) 13
John Preston (AG) 21

Bill McCann (Fr) 10
Richard Duerden (LG) 21

Neil Whittam (Ly) 13
Mark Battersby (Fr) 21

John Smith (Ly) 21
Bob Booth (Ly) 10

Neil Webster (EE) 21
Derrick Howes (Ly) 20

Charles Maybury (LG) 17
David Swift (Ly) 21

Paul Thrower (Ly) 21
Steve Jones (Ly) 17

Wayne Howard (Ly) 21
Derrick Green (AG) 12

21

Keith Smith (Ly)

21

Neil Webster (EE)

Mark Battersby (Fr)

Mark Scarlett (EE)

Gary Fiddler (Fr)

Gordon Thomas (LG)

Darren Bithell (Fr)

David Swift (Ly)

Paul Wilson (My)

21

Jon Armstrong (ExS)

Dave Petty (AG)

19

11

Wayne Howard (Ly)

Kevin Whitsey (Fr)

17

24

22

23

18

9

10

Richard Duerden (LG)

Mike Judd (Ly)

Gary Elliott (Fr)

Bob Burton (Fr)

6

John Halsall (Fr) 21

Mike Judd (Ly)

21

Paul Wilson (My)

17

15

17
21

1
1
:0

0
 A

M

19

21

Mark Scarlett (EE)

12

21

4
:3

0
 P

M
3
:4

5
 P

M

20

16

13

14

12

3
:0

0
 P

M

25

26

27

28

16

21

21

17
Richard Hoyles (Fr) 21

Alistair Harrison (MP) 11
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Ian Godsiff (LG)

Andy Baird (SG)

Rob Porter (Ly)

Geoff Birtwell (Ly)

Jason Cross (AG)

Chris White (Fr)

Paul Thrower (Ly)
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Wayne Howard (Ly) 11

Gordon Thomas (LG)
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